
SM Lombardia Piemonte Rd 1 S1_S2_U24 - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 430 LEPORI L. - TM 13:23.834
Tempo Gara

1 1:40.959 14:32:46.219

2 1:39.479 14:34:25.698

3 1:40.609 14:36:06.307

4 1:40.452 14:37:46.759

5 1:40.718 14:39:27.477

6 1:39.852 14:41:07.329

7 1:40.381 14:42:47.710

8 1:40.966 14:44:28.676

 Po. 2 - # 245 HARVIA A. - Honda + 00.458
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.066 14:32:47.278

2 1:39.924 14:34:27.202

3 1:40.582 14:36:07.784

4 1:40.721 14:37:48.505

5 1:40.597 14:39:29.102

6 1:40.162 14:41:09.264

7 1:39.693 14:42:48.957

8 1:40.177 14:44:29.134

 Po. 3 - # 59 CHIELLO M. - Yamaha + 02.514
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.389 14:32:48.617

2 1:39.763 14:34:28.380

3 1:40.205 14:36:08.585

4 1:40.460 14:37:49.045

5 1:40.727 14:39:29.772

6 1:40.330 14:41:10.102

7 1:40.643 14:42:50.745

8 1:40.445 14:44:31.190

 Po. 4 - # 112 FORLANI F. - Honda + 02.655
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.996 14:32:50.381

2 1:40.407 14:34:30.788

3 1:40.498 14:36:11.286

4 1:39.801 14:37:51.087

5 1:39.386 14:39:30.473

6 1:39.904 14:41:10.377

7 1:40.799 14:42:51.176

8 1:40.155 14:44:31.331

 Po. 5 - # 747 PONZELLINI A. - Yamaha + 23.411
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.998 14:32:51.036

2 1:43.233 14:34:34.269

3 1:42.707 14:36:16.976

4 1:42.764 14:37:59.740

5 1:43.538 14:39:43.278

6 1:42.751 14:41:26.029

7 1:42.573 14:43:08.602

8 1:43.485 14:44:52.087

 Po. 6 - # 78 FABBOZZO M. - Husqvarna + 24.315
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.535 14:32:56.644

2 1:42.968 14:34:39.612

3 1:43.277 14:36:22.889

4 1:41.525 14:38:04.414

5 1:41.693 14:39:46.107

6 1:41.638 14:41:27.745

7 1:41.994 14:43:09.739

8 1:43.252 14:44:52.991

 Po. 7 - # 22 FIANDANESE A. - Husqvarna + 27.553
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.155 14:32:51.150

2 1:41.456 14:34:32.606

3 1:52.044 14:36:24.650

4 1:43.640 14:38:08.290

5 1:42.225 14:39:50.515

6 1:42.087 14:41:32.602

7 1:42.326 14:43:14.928

8 1:41.301 14:44:56.229

 Po. 8 - # 24 LAURI A. - Honda + 27.817
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.029 14:33:02.831

2 1:43.755 14:34:46.586

3 1:41.594 14:36:28.180

4 1:43.180 14:38:11.360

5 1:41.412 14:39:52.772

6 1:40.894 14:41:33.666

7 1:41.435 14:43:15.101

8 1:41.392 14:44:56.493

 Po. 9 - # 171 PONTEVICHI N. - Suzuki + 37.681
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.801 14:32:55.272

2 1:43.798 14:34:39.070

3 1:45.064 14:36:24.134

4 1:44.853 14:38:08.987

5 1:44.860 14:39:53.847

6 1:43.519 14:41:37.366

7 1:43.911 14:43:21.277

8 1:45.080 14:45:06.357

 Po. 10 - # 43 CAMURATI J. - Suzuki + 38.969
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.555 14:32:59.276

2 1:44.120 14:34:43.396

3 1:44.281 14:36:27.677

4 1:43.694 14:38:11.371

5 1:44.783 14:39:56.154

6 1:43.609 14:41:39.763

7 1:43.676 14:43:23.439

8 1:44.206 14:45:07.645

Fastest lap: 1:39.386 
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 Po. 11 - # 54 ALICE M. - Honda + 39.032
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.455 14:32:59.661

2 1:44.324 14:34:43.985

3 1:43.997 14:36:27.982

4 1:44.114 14:38:12.096

5 1:44.575 14:39:56.671

6 1:43.338 14:41:40.009

7 1:43.801 14:43:23.810

8 1:43.898 14:45:07.708

 Po. 12 - # 196 ROSATI D. - TM + 48.603
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.982 14:33:03.551

2 1:45.311 14:34:48.862

3 1:44.173 14:36:33.035

4 1:45.744 14:38:18.779

5 1:48.000 14:40:06.779

6 1:44.564 14:41:51.343

7 1:43.444 14:43:34.787

8 1:42.492 14:45:17.279

 Po. 13 - # 934 MARTA G. - Yamaha + 52.126
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.014 14:33:05.212

2 1:43.308 14:34:48.520

3 1:44.250 14:36:32.770

4 1:45.843 14:38:18.613

5 1:47.073 14:40:05.686

6 1:45.468 14:41:51.154

7 1:44.046 14:43:35.200

8 1:45.602 14:45:20.802

 Po. 14 - # 303 COSSU D. - Honda + 54.009
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.619 14:33:06.545

2 1:45.329 14:34:51.874

3 1:44.173 14:36:36.047

4 1:45.339 14:38:21.386

5 1:45.293 14:40:06.679

6 1:45.780 14:41:52.459

7 1:45.762 14:43:38.221

8 1:44.464 14:45:22.685

 Po. 15 - # 602 PISARRA M. - Honda + 58.940
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.974 14:33:02.830

2 1:44.837 14:34:47.667

3 1:44.726 14:36:32.393

4 1:45.907 14:38:18.300

5 1:47.086 14:40:05.386

6 1:46.757 14:41:52.143

7 1:47.882 14:43:40.025

8 1:47.591 14:45:27.616

 Po. 16 - # 223 ATHIAS F. - Honda + 59.013
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.313 14:33:07.089

2 1:45.747 14:34:52.836

3 1:44.509 14:36:37.345

4 1:45.002 14:38:22.347

5 1:45.549 14:40:07.896

6 1:45.052 14:41:52.948

7 1:47.560 14:43:40.508

8 1:47.181 14:45:27.689

 Po. 17 - # 717 BORIN L. - Husqvarna + 1:00.137
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.327 14:33:00.481

2 1:46.132 14:34:46.613

3 1:45.445 14:36:32.058

4 1:45.908 14:38:17.966

5 1:46.063 14:40:04.029

6 1:50.142 14:41:54.171

7 1:47.518 14:43:41.689

8 1:47.124 14:45:28.813

 Po. 18 - # 44 BONELLI N. - Honda + 1:06.452
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.681 14:33:10.297

2 1:48.618 14:34:58.915

3 1:47.830 14:36:46.745

4 1:45.317 14:38:32.062

5 1:45.827 14:40:17.889

6 1:44.573 14:42:02.462

7 1:46.689 14:43:49.151

8 1:45.977 14:45:35.128

 Po. 19 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W. - TM + 1:06.714
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.671 14:33:07.731

2 1:50.942 14:34:58.673

3 1:49.695 14:36:48.368

4 1:47.926 14:38:36.294

5 1:42.923 14:40:19.217

6 1:43.380 14:42:02.597

7 1:46.802 14:43:49.399

8 1:45.991 14:45:35.390

 Po. 20 - # 304 ZERBI D. - Honda + 1:08.055
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.117 14:33:10.602

2 1:50.563 14:35:01.165

3 1:47.724 14:36:48.889

4 1:46.585 14:38:35.474

5 1:45.039 14:40:20.513

6 1:45.436 14:42:05.949

7 1:45.032 14:43:50.981

8 1:45.750 14:45:36.731

Fastest lap: 1:39.386 
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 Po. 21 - # 69 CREMONINI L. - Suzuki + 1:15.686
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.251 14:33:07.315

2 1:56.657 14:35:03.972

3 1:46.659 14:36:50.631

4 1:47.494 14:38:38.125

5 1:46.705 14:40:24.830

6 1:47.205 14:42:12.035

7 1:45.712 14:43:57.747

8 1:46.615 14:45:44.362

 Po. 22 - # 12 PAPALINI L. - Honda + 1:15.980
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.008 14:32:53.911

2 1:41.880 14:34:35.791

3 1:41.960 14:36:17.751

4 1:42.714 14:38:00.465

5 1:56.694 14:39:57.159

6 1:43.590 14:41:40.749

7 2:15.916 14:43:56.665

8 1:47.991 14:45:44.656

 Po. 23 - # 144 AUDISIO V. - Yamaha + 1:20.468
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.196 14:33:06.311

2 1:49.791 14:34:56.102

3 1:47.415 14:36:43.517

4 1:47.355 14:38:30.872

5 1:48.054 14:40:18.926

6 1:48.537 14:42:07.463

7 1:50.993 14:43:58.456

8 1:50.688 14:45:49.144

 Po. 24 - # 17 CIANI D. - Yamaha + 1:26.556
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.569 14:33:23.119

2 1:43.911 14:35:07.030

3 1:46.453 14:36:53.483

4 1:47.358 14:38:40.841

5 1:44.712 14:40:25.553

6 1:48.107 14:42:13.660

7 1:56.196 14:44:09.856

8 1:45.376 14:45:55.232

 Po. 25 - # 71 PALOMBA C. - Honda + 1:30.203
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.650 14:33:09.496

2 1:48.889 14:34:58.385

3 1:49.757 14:36:48.142

4 1:50.180 14:38:38.322

5 1:49.454 14:40:27.776

6 1:49.230 14:42:17.006

7 1:50.657 14:44:07.663

8 1:51.216 14:45:58.879

 Po. 26 - # 111 TRIVERO P. - Honda + 1:34.829
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.289 14:33:09.905

2 1:52.039 14:35:01.944

3 1:50.112 14:36:52.056

4 1:50.342 14:38:42.398

5 1:50.027 14:40:32.425

6 1:51.421 14:42:23.846

7 1:50.213 14:44:14.059

8 1:49.446 14:46:03.505

 Po. 27 - # 29 BALDI S. - Honda + 1:36.483
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.941 14:33:11.408

2 1:52.387 14:35:03.795

3 1:51.073 14:36:54.868

4 1:50.108 14:38:44.976

5 1:49.993 14:40:34.969

6 1:50.848 14:42:25.817

7 1:49.439 14:44:15.256

8 1:49.903 14:46:05.159

 Po. 28 - # 134 ANSALDO A. - Suzuki + 1:38.439
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.477 14:33:12.844

2 1:52.614 14:35:05.458

3 1:50.779 14:36:56.237

4 1:50.673 14:38:46.910

5 1:49.720 14:40:36.630

6 1:49.620 14:42:26.250

7 1:49.333 14:44:15.583

8 1:51.532 14:46:07.115

 Po. 29 - # 800 PONTEVICHI L. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.584 14:33:07.381

2 1:50.670 14:34:58.051

3 1:49.353 14:36:47.404

4 1:48.747 14:38:36.151

5 1:48.981 14:40:25.132

6 1:48.074 14:42:13.206

 Po. 30 - # 10 DUCI M. - Honda + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.786 14:33:09.230

2 1:51.625 14:35:00.855

3 1:49.972 14:36:50.827

4 1:49.888 14:38:40.715

5 1:51.127 14:40:31.842

Fastest lap: 1:39.386 
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